THE DATASHEET OF
74LCX125MTR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
This is information on a product in full production.
October 2012 Doc ID 4980 Rev 8 1/16
16
74LCX125
Low-voltage CMOS quad bus buffer (3-state)

TSSOP14 SO-14
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Temperature range Package Packaging Marking
74LCX125TTR -40/+85 °C TSSOP14 Tape and reel LCX125
74LCX125YTTR(1) -40/+85 °C TSSOP14 (automotive grade) Tape and reel LCX125Y
74LCX125MTR -40/+85 °C SO-14 Tape and reel 74LCX125
74LCX125YMTR(1) -40/+85 °C SO-14 (automotive grade) Tape and reel 74LCX125Y
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 and Q002 or equivalent.
Contents 74LCX125
2/16 Doc ID 4980 Rev 8
Contents
1 Logic symbols and I/O equivalent circuit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Pin settings  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4